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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10The Cherry Bowl
Standings: Leagues/High School Bowling section of
www.TheCherryBowlOnline.com and more.
League Secretary ID: 109455   Lane Pattern: House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - GREAT SEASON ***

USBC Certification: 111218

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1116 29796 1302 3472
2 2 Belvidere 7 2 798 20108 926 2535
3 3 Belvidere North 7 2 713 17782 771 2204
4 9 Freeport 6 3 724 20510 900 2431
5 4 Hononegah 6 3 701 18805 888 2565

6 7 Guilford 4 5 369 8931 0 0
7 8 East 3 6 388 6815 0 0
8 1 Auburn 2 7 529 4740 0 0
9 5 Boylan 0½ 8½ 0 0 0 0

10 10 Jefferson 0½ 8½ 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Boylan 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Belvidere 688 707 778 2173 1
3-4 Auburn 0 0 0 0 0 <---> East 191 229 206 626 1
5-6 Guilford 223 152 177 552 0 <---> Harlem 1051 1027 1302 3380 1
7-8 Freeport 812 847 714 2373 0 <---> Hononegah 827 850 888 2565 1

9-10 Belvidere North 660 762 724 2146 1 <---> Jefferson 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1302 Harlem 926 Belvidere 900 Freeport
Scratch Series 3472 Harlem 2565 Hononegah 2535 Belvidere

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 6 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
258 LIANNA SUMMERS 638 CAROLYN RICHARDS
257 PAIGE CARPENTER 637 JOCELYN EGGERT
249 AMANDA WALLACE 627 PAIGE CARPENTER
244 SAVANNAH MERCADO 626 AMANDA BOHN
243 CAROLYN RICHARDS 626 AMANDA WALLACE

607 LIANNA SUMMERS

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1302 Harlem 888 Hononegah 847 Freeport
Scratch Series 3380 Harlem 2565 Hononegah 2373 Freeport

Scratch Game 249 AMANDA WALLACE 247 PAIGE CARPENTER 236 CAROLYN RICHARDS
Scratch Series 594 JOANA ARAOJO 584 JOCELYN EGGERT 578 LIANNA SUMMERS

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

76 ANYSA HUNTLEY 1900 18 105 153 363
61 LISSETTE TELLADO 998 9 110 144 356
75 CARMEN HOLLOWAY 955 9 106 127 351
77 AKILI JONES 523 6 87 107 272
85 SOPHIE MORES 364 3 121 137 364

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
1 HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 3454 24 143 183 459

37 PAIGE SMITH 3400 27 125 159 463
38 ADRIANA ANDERSON 3223 21 153 198 528

5 JACKY ARROYO 2000 18 111 148 361
67 KARAH HOOK 2946 24 122 168 421
53 VICTORIA GARCIA 3024 21 144 237 503
81 AUTUMN PRZYBYLA 2061 18 114 153 390
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3 - Belvidere North

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

45 RAQUELE DECKER 1398 11 127 158 430
39 DANNY VILHRE 2528 21 120 160 430
46 KALAYA SMELTER 2337 17 137 213 521
92 LAUREN SCHAEFER 1389 12 115 133 378
82 ABBY BRYNOLF 1613 15 107 135 353
91 JACKLYN SAGONA 1178 11 107 137 336
84 PAIGE STOLP 2018 20 100 148 384
69 ALLISON BONK 1357 12 113 143 410
34 ELIZABETH KELLY 1596 14 114 145 378
36 EMILY FLURRY 1260 12 105 181 391
86 SAMANTHA KASSAL 98 1 98 98 98
87 KELSEY WILLIAMS 82 1 82 82 82

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
80 ABBY TOPHAM 2627 20 131 187 485
93 KYLEY OLSON 1275 10 127 182 487
31 EMMA TOPHAM 2740 23 119 155 425
30 KYLIE LAWVER 2760 23 120 179 492
13 REBECCA CHAVEZ 1256 12 104 146 336
11 BECKY BYBEE 800 8 100 129 346
28 ABBY DUTTEN 2799 21 133 183 497
97 SAMANTHA WELLS 339 3 113 135 339
89 ARIELLE AARVIG 824 8 103 138 327
29 EMMA PETERSEN 1842 14 131 179 451
94 LAUREN WARNER 331 3 110 126 331
88 KELSEY OLSON 387 3 129 142 387

5 - Boylan 6 - Harlem
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
57 JOCELYN EGGERT 3942 21 187 215 637
52 CAROLYN RICHARDS 3762 21 179 243 638
27 AMANDA WALLACE 4328 24 180 249 626
50 PAIGE CARPENTER 3494 18 194 257 627
58 LIANNA SUMMERS 3956 21 188 258 607
22 JOANA ARAOJO 3965 21 188 225 601
40 MADISON WOODMAN 2721 15 181 238 590
59 DANIELLE OLSON 888 6 148 183 489
23 SAVANNAH SEGALLA 1019 6 169 196 535
90 JASMINE SIMPLOT 562 3 187 200 562
24 AMANDA BOHN 1159 6 193 226 626

7 - Guilford
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
72 VY NGUYEN 2075 24 86 127 316
70 VAL SCHNEIDER 1911 24 79 105 269
74 GINA WORATHEPNUTH 2603 24 108 162 400
73 KARLEE KRIST 1156 12 96 130 322

8 - East
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
95 ADDISON HACKBARTH 1788 18 99 129 350
33 MINERVA LOPEZ 2181 27 80 111 288
49 JOCLYN NELSON 1215 12 101 124 337
32 NATALIE LAW 1631 15 108 139 349

9 - Freeport
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
62 ANNA DAILEY 2376 23 103 174 412
78 LAUREN FRUTH 1758 16 109 142 383
20 CHRISTINA HARTOG 3282 24 136 181 471
63 ROSA SOLIS 2957 25 118 173 420
19 SHELBY COLBERG 2476 23 107 139 351
65 CARISSA RULE 4087 27 151 190 497
66 SAVANNAH MERCADO 2701 18 150 244 543
96 EMILY WEBSTER 518 3 172 193 518
64 LAUREN HARTOG 355 3 118 144 355

10 - Jefferson

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
PAIGE CARPENTER 3494 18 194 257 627
AMANDA BOHN 1159 6 193 226 626
JOANA ARAOJO 3965 21 188 225 601
LIANNA SUMMERS 3956 21 188 258 607
JOCELYN EGGERT 3942 21 187 215 637
JASMINE SIMPLOT 562 3 187 200 562
MADISON WOODMAN 2721 15 181 238 590
AMANDA WALLACE 4328 24 180 249 626
CAROLYN RICHARDS 3762 21 179 243 638
EMILY WEBSTER 518 3 172 193 518
SAVANNAH SEGALLA 1019 6 169 196 535
ADRIANA ANDERSON 3223 21 153 198 528

CARISSA RULE 4087 27 151 190 497
SAVANNAH MERCADO 2701 18 150 244 543
DANIELLE OLSON 888 6 148 183 489
VICTORIA GARCIA 3024 21 144 237 503
HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 3454 24 143 183 459
KALAYA SMELTER 2337 17 137 213 521
CHRISTINA HARTOG 3282 24 136 181 471
ABBY DUTTEN 2799 21 133 183 497
EMMA PETERSEN 1842 14 131 179 451
ABBY TOPHAM 2627 20 131 187 485
KELSEY OLSON 387 3 129 142 387
KYLEY OLSON 1275 10 127 182 487
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
RAQUELE DECKER 1398 11 127 158 430
PAIGE SMITH 3400 27 125 159 463
KARAH HOOK 2946 24 122 168 421
SOPHIE MORES 364 3 121 137 364
DANNY VILHRE 2528 21 120 160 430
KYLIE LAWVER 2760 23 120 179 492
EMMA TOPHAM 2740 23 119 155 425
LAUREN HARTOG 355 3 118 144 355
ROSA SOLIS 2957 25 118 173 420
LAUREN SCHAEFER 1389 12 115 133 378
AUTUMN PRZYBYLA 2061 18 114 153 390
ELIZABETH KELLY 1596 14 114 145 378
ALLISON BONK 1357 12 113 143 410
SAMANTHA WELLS 339 3 113 135 339
JACKY ARROYO 2000 18 111 148 361
LISSETTE TELLADO 998 9 110 144 356
LAUREN WARNER 331 3 110 126 331
LAUREN FRUTH 1758 16 109 142 383
NATALIE LAW 1631 15 108 139 349
GINA WORATHEPNUTHAS 2603 24 108 162 400

SHELBY COLBERG 2476 23 107 139 351
ABBY BRYNOLF 1613 15 107 135 353
JACKLYN SAGONA 1178 11 107 137 336
CARMEN HOLLOWAY 955 9 106 127 351
ANYSA HUNTLEY 1900 18 105 153 363
EMILY FLURRY 1260 12 105 181 391
REBECCA CHAVEZ 1256 12 104 146 336
ANNA DAILEY 2376 23 103 174 412
ARIELLE AARVIG 824 8 103 138 327
JOCLYN NELSON 1215 12 101 124 337
PAIGE STOLP 2018 20 100 148 384
BECKY BYBEE 800 8 100 129 346
ADDISON HACKBARTH 1788 18 99 129 350
SAMANTHA KASSAL 98 1 98 98 98
KARLEE KRIST 1156 12 96 130 322
AKILI JONES 523 6 87 107 272
VY NGUYEN 2075 24 86 127 316
KELSEY WILLIAMS 82 1 82 82 82
MINERVA LOPEZ 2181 27 80 111 288
VAL SCHNEIDER 1911 24 79 105 269

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
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